Imagine what we could do together.
Explore CONMED
Rotator Cuff Repair
Solutions
Smarter Technology.
Reliable Performance.
Complete Support.
Imagine what we could do together.

	 Y-Knot® PRO RC w/two 1.3mm Hi-Fi® Ribbons (white/blue & white/black). 2.8mm  YPRC02R
	 Y-Knot® PRO RC w/three 1.3mm Hi-Fi® Ribbons (blue, white/black, & white/blue), 2.8mm  YPRC03R
Ordering Information
CONMED Corporation  |  11311 Concept Blvd., Largo, FL 33773  |  www.CONMED.com
Service & Support
Rotator Cuff Repair Solutions
	 Description Catalog Number
	 PopLok® Knotless Suture Anchors
	 PopLok® Anchor, 3.5mm  CKP-3500
	 PopLok® Anchor, 4.5mm  CKP-4500
	 CrossFT® Suture Anchors
	 4.5 CrossFT® Suture Anchor – Double w/o Needles  CFP-4502B
	 4.5 CrossFT® Suture Anchor – Triple L w/o Needles  CFP-4503B
	 5.5mm CrossFT® Suture Anchor – Double w/o Needles  CFP-5502B
	 5.5mm CrossFT® Suture Anchor – Triple L w/o Needles  CFP-5503B
	 6.5mm CrossFT® Suture Anchor – Double w/o Needles  CFP-6502B
	 6.5mm CrossFT® Suture Anchor – Triple L w/o Needles  CFP-6503B
	 4.5 GENESYS CrossFT® Suture Anchor – Double w/o Needles  CFBC-4502B
	 4.5 GENESYS CrossFT® Suture Anchor – Triple L w/o Needles  CFBC-4503B
	 5.5 GENESYS CrossFT® Suture Anchor – Double w/o Needles  CFBC-5502B
	 5.5 GENESYS CrossFT® Suture Anchor – Triple L w/o Needles  CFBC-5503B
	 6.5 GENESYS CrossFT® Suture Anchor – Double w/o Needles  CFBC-6502B
	 6.5 GENESYS CrossFT® Suture Anchor – Triple L w/o Needles  CFBC-6503B
Ordering Information
Imagine what we could do together.
CONMED Corporation  |  11311 Concept Blvd., Largo, FL 33773  |  www.CONMED.com
Service & Support
Rotator Cuff Repair Solutions
	 Description Catalog Number
	 HydroSeal™ Silicone Cannula
	 HydroSeal™ Silicone Cannula – 8x20mm  HS-0820
	 HydroSeal™ Silicone Cannula – 8x30mm  HS-0830
	 HydroSeal™ Silicone Cannula – 8x40mm  HS-0840
	 HydroSeal™ Silicone Cannula – 8x50mm  HS-0850
	 HydroSeal™ Silicone Cannula – 10x30mm  HS-1030
	 HydroSeal™ Silicone Cannula – 10x40mm  HS-1040
	 HydroSeal™ Silicone Cannula – 10x50mm  HS-1050
	 HydroSeal™ Silicone Cannula – 12x40mm  HS-1240